

Evergreen and UBBIB Sign Strategic Partnership, Paving the Way for a Multimillion-Dollar Transformative Merger

SINGAPORE, June 26, 2024
/EINPresswire.com/ -- Evergreen Group
Holdings and UBB Investment Bank
Limited (UBBIB) have initiated a
groundbreaking collaboration by
ratifying a strategic partnership
agreement on Friday 21 June, 2024.
This pivotal move marks the first step
in an acquisition process where
Evergreen Group will acquire a stake in
UBBIB, setting the stage for an
expanded presence in Malaysia's
financial sector.



Evergreen Strategic Partnership Ceremony

Desmond Sim, COO of Evergreen

Group Holdings, emphasised the significance of the event, stating, "Today is a landmark moment for Evergreen Group. Our strategic partnership with UBBIB is a major stride towards our vision of becoming a leading investment bank. We are eager to leverage the opportunities this alliance brings, particularly in digital banking and fund management."



Evergreen Group's expertise and experience across Asia will create added synergy and open new horizons for UBBIB."

David Yong, CEO of Evergreen Group Holdings.

"The Malaysian market is rich with untapped potential, and we are excited to bring our expertise to contribute to the growth of UBBIB and the broader Malaysian economy," added Sim.

Echoing this sentiment, Encik Razlan Raghazli, CEO of UBBIB, remarked, "This partnership is a milestone in UBBIB's history. A collaboration between two giants with a similar vision of being a leading Investment Bank in the

ASEAN region. By integrating our strengths with Evergreen's extensive experience, we aim to enhance cross-border investment banking activities and drive innovation and growth throughout the Southeast Asia region."

Aida Othman, CEO of UBB Amanah Berhad, expressed her enthusiasm, "Welcoming Evergreen into our fold is a significant advancement. Combining our core principles with Evergreen's expertise will fortify our vision of establishing ourselves as a premier offshore banking hub."

The signing ceremony underscored the mutual benefits and growth opportunities of this partnership, focusing on enhancing operational capabilities and expanding market presence for both entities. The collaboration is a testament to the shared vision and cooperative spirit of Evergreen Group and UBBIB.

"Evergreen Group's expertise and experience across Asia will create added synergy and open new horizons for UBBIB," noted David Yong, CEO of Evergreen Group Holdings.

Jolene Low
Evergreen Group Holdings Pte Ltd
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/722988599

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.